SUKKOT SCHEDULE 2022/5783

FRIDAY, October 7

Shacharit 6:30 am
Mincha & Kabbalat Shabbat 6:25 pm
Candle Lighting 6:23 pm
Repeat Shema after 7:22 pm

SHABBAT, October 8 Parshat Haazinu

Daf Yomi 8:00 am
Shacharit 8:45 am

Women’s learning group Following Kiddush
Proper mindset for sitting in the Sukkah ~ 5:30 pm

Mincha 6:10 pm
Maariv 7:20 pm

Enhanced Kiddush sponsored by Lior Golan
in memory of Lizzette Bouzaglo
(Nwni m'o N2 n'n VT'Y)

2ND DAY SUKKOT Tuesday, October 11
Shacharit 8:45 am

If you would like to sponsor this kiddush,
contact Kaitlyn Long at kiddush@osttolney.org

Daf Yomi 5:30 pm
Mincha, 6:15 pm
Followed by Shiur with Reb Yaakov Fink

Maariv 7:10 pm
Yom Tov Ends 7:16 pm

CHOL HAMOED Wed-Fri, Oct. 12-14

Daf Yomi 6:45 am

Shacharit 7:30 am

Mincha & Maariv 6:15 pm

Friday Oct. 14 Candle Lighting 6:12 pm
SUKKAH HOP!

Thursday 3:30 — 5:00
See Flyer for Details

EREV SUKKOT Sunday, October 9 Please register at osttolney.org/hop

Daf Yomi 7:00 am

Shacharit 8:00 am

The Mikva will be open for men until 5:30 pm SHABBAT CHOL HAMOED Oct. 15
Candle Lighting 6:20 pm Daf Yomi 8:00 am
Mincha 6:25 pm Shacharit 8:45 am

1ST DAY SUKKOT
Shacharit

Monday, October 10

Women'’s learning group
Mincha, followed by Shiur with
Rabbi Elyakim Milikowsky
Seudah Shlishit will not be served in shul

8:45 am Maariv

Following Kiddush

6:00 pm

7:10 pm

Gala Kiddush sponsored by:

Rafael Levene in memory of the fifth yahrzeit
of his uncle Arthur Hart Blitz (Avraham Ben
Hirsch)

and by the Ben-Horin Family
in honor of the beloved OSTT Community

Daf Yomi 5:30 pm
Mincha, 6:15 pm
followed by shiur with Reb Yona Katz

Maariv 7:17 pm

Candle lighting and no food preparation until 7:17 pm

Please join us at a the annual
SIMCHAT BEIT HASHOEIVA
at the home of Sharise and Avi Gilburt
2801 Shadowridge Drive

8:30 PM | Dairy Melava Malka

Rabbi Eli Reingold
Rosh Kollel in the Yeshiva of
Greater Washington

Rabbi Elyakim Milikowsky
Remembering Moshe Bina on the
occasion of his first yahrzeit

Please do not bring small children because of the
pool near the sukkah



mailto:kiddush@osttolney.org

HOSHANA RABA Sunday, October 16

Daf Yomi 7:00 am
Shacharit 8:00 am
Candle Lighting 6:09 pm
Mincha 6:15 pm

SHMINI ATZERET Monday, October 17

Daf Yomi 8:00 am
Shacharit 8:45 am
Yizkor Not before 11:00 am
Childrens Hakafot 5:30 pm
Goodbye to the Sukkah 5:30 pm
Mincha 6:05 pm
Candle Lighting and no food preparation until 7:07 pm
Maariv 7:07 pm

Followed by Kiddush and a Light Meal
Hakafot Following

SIMCHAT TORAH
Shacharit

Tuesday, October 18
9:00 am

Simchat Torah Kiddushim and Communal
Meals Jointly Sponsored by The Milikowsky
and Shrensky Families

In honor of their aliyot and in commemoration of
the yahrzeit of Louis Shrensky’s father, Yaakov
ben Leibel and the yahrtzeit of Rabbi
Milikowsky’s father’s family

Festive Yom Tov Lunch approximately 2:00 pm

Daf Yomi 6:30 pm
Maariv 7:00 pm
Yom Tov ends 7:06 pm
Wednesday October 19
Earliest Taalit and Tefillin 6:27 am
Shacharit 6:30 am
Daf Yomi 7:30 am
Mincha & Maariv 6:10 pm
Thursday October 20
Earliest Taalit and Tefillin 6:28 am
Shacharit 6:30 am
Daf Yomi 7:30 am
Mincha & Maariv 6:10 pm

Friday

Earliest Taalit and Tefillin
Shacharit

Daf Yomi

Candle Lighting

Mincha

SHABBAT, October 22
Daf Yomi

Shacharit

Women’s learning group
Chassidic Gems
Introduction to the Torah

Mincha
Maariv

Sunday, October 23
Earliest Taalis and Tefillin
Shacharit

Mincha & Maariv

Mon Oct. 24

Earliest Taalit and Tefillin
Shacharit

Mincha & Maariv

ROSH CHODESH CHESHVAN
Tues Oct. 25

Earliest Taalit and Tefillin
Shacharit

Mincha & Maariv

ROSH CHODESH CHESHVAN
Wed Oct. 26

Earliest Taalit and Tefillin
Shachatrit

Mincha & Maariv

Thurs Oct. 27

Earliest Taalit and Tefillin
Shacharit

Mincha & Maariv

6:02 pm

October 21
6:29 am
6:30 am
7:45 am

6:10 pm

Parshat Bereishit

8:00 am
8:45 am

Following Kiddush

4:45-5:15 pm
5:15-5:55 pm
5:55 pm
7:00 pm

6:31 am
8:00 am
6:00 pm

6:32 am
6:30 am
6:00 pm

6:33 am
6:20 am
6:00 pm

6:34 am
6:20 am
6:00 pm

6:35 am
6:30 am
6:00 pm



